ASS. REC. BY	Y: REF	esleggia	14	danla		5	3575
gangur : _		ASSTONM	ENTE (Office)	Special Special	Instruction:		
From (Person	a); Jeannie cheerey	of	FG1	Dat	- ere	olshaa	8.C2/M
Estimated Co	ost		Pill to:	De	12/1me:	1313/190	0 3 301.
OD TP V	STTP RES / OD RES / EV	AINVIMVI	CS				
To Inspect V	ehicle No:	30790	90C	Insured:	XD :	70974	
at Workshop of	1 kaki Bulat	Max Ave 6 #	Motor - 01-98	Tel:	9650	5539	
Policy No: Sum Insured:			Claim No: _	XD 700	17u/s	ıljc	
Make of Veh (Client's Record	:		EACOSS	D.C	D.A. 91	5/2019	
CA / REV Date/Time:	REP. / REV 24 HRS	erson Contacted:	Mr. Tun			ement:	
Date/Time	Action/Instruction Ish	mote (	-			W	3
	SDT9096C-NA	INGqu	16682/		· Dis	t: 2713/8	3009
1515-	Sorti Omaul	pending	estimate:	0			
		. 0				-	

Date/Time, File Return to?	(08/11/13) wef	REF:	Er	21/				
From:  Estimated Cost:  OD / TP / WS / TP RES I OD RES   EVA   INV / INV    To Inspect Vehicle No:  SD 7 9 9 C Yr Regn:  Type / McSet   Mc / Vehicle   Sur   V	ASS. REC. BY: 19 GY CU		ASSIG	NMEN	Γ			
Truck I Trailer or Colour State I I Trailer I Traile		Date:		Veh No: S	079090			
Make: 70 yo (q con/lo Affice C Scotour at Workshop m/s of survey the ficient of survey t		/ EVA / INV / MV		Truck	/ Trailer or	/		
of Insured: XD70974 Sp. Reading / YO9/ TirRadio: Insured   Std   Ni   Policy No. Claims No. Sum Insured: Excess:   Cicient's Record)   Make of Veh:   Steeling: Ingrain   Jammed   Leaked   Burnt or   Modi: Nil   Sirgin   Jammed   Leaked   Burnt or		5079090		Make:	Toyofa co	nllo		
Insured:	at Workshop m/s	mex min		Colour		, ¬		
Policy No. Claims No. Sum Insured: Excess: (Client's Record) Make of Veh:  (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.  Bal. or Market Value:   (Policy Condition) Bal. or Market Value:   (Ba. / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No  Est. Repairs:   (Ba. / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No  Est. Repairs:   Can / REV / REP. / 24 HRS  (Va. 3v - 11 - 20 V)  Date:   Person Contacted:   (Vehicle: IN / OUT)  The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to contacted:   (Vehicle: IN / OUT)  The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to contacted:   (Vehicle: IN / OUT)  The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to contacted:   (Vehicle: IN / OUT)  The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to contacted:   (Vehicle: IN / OUT)  The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to contacted:   (Vehicle: IN / OUT)  The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to contacted:   (Vehicle: IN / OUT)  The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to contacted:   (Vehicle: IN / OUT)  Physical   (Vehicle: IN / OUT)  Physic				Sp.Reading	14041		T/Radio: Insured	Stalniina
Claims No. Claims No. Sum Insured:  (Client's Record)  Make of Veh:  (Policy Condition)  Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.  Bal. or Market Value:  (DAC Accident Rport:  Consistent?: Yes or No  Est. Repairs:  Ca / REV / REP. / 24 HRS  Person Contacted:  Person Contacted:  Person Contacted:  Date / Time  Action / Instruction  Provided Action / Instruction  RECEIVED 0 3 JUN 2019  Resurvey No. of Trip:  Survey Fee:  Transportation:  Resurvey No. of Trip:  Survey Fee:  Transportation:  Resurvey No. of Trip:  Survey Fee:  Transportation:  Action / Instruction  RECEIVED 0 3 JUN 2019  Resurvey No. of Trip:  Survey Fee:  Transportation:  Add Fee:  Site Insp (\$ ) Photos  Tech. Invs (\$ ) Others  Tech. Invs (\$ ) Others	Insured: X I	>70874		Eng/No:		2 2/	(17 -	07-0
Sum Insured: Sum I	Policy No.			WEST (1) 11:50 (9)			-10/15-	1.12.1
Client's Record)   Make of Veh:   Brake: Inforted Jammed J Leaked / Burnt or	Claims No.				7			
Modi: Nil SRim / STD A/Rim or Tyre Size: F: St. 70.2 ( C. Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.   Nis Ois	Sum Insured:	Excess:		- (	$\sim$			
Tyre Size: F: ## Torol ( ## Riser   Front   Rear   Riser   Ris	(Client's Record)				<u>~</u>		Burnt or	
R:  R:  Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.  Bal. or Market Value:  DAC Accident Rport:  Consistent?: Yes or No  Est. Repairs:  days Res.: Yes or No  Lum Sum:  NS O/S  Tarisportation:  CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS  Date / Time Action / Instruction  Date / Time File Pass to?  Date / Time File Pass to?  Date / Time File Pass to?  Date / Time File Return to?  Add Fee:  Site Insp (\$ ) shess.  Survey Fee: Transportation:  Add Fee:  Site Insp (\$ ) shess.  Protos  Protos	Make of Veh:			Modi: Ni	SIRIM I STD A	Rim or		
R:		AT.		Tyre Size:	F: / f-	5-/	70214	
Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.  Bal. or Market Value:	(Policy Condition)				R:	1		
repair at the time of inspection.  Bal. or Market Value: 7   C.  IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No  GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No  Est. Repairs: 6 days Res.: Yes or No  Lum Sum: 2 % 3 Val.: Yes or No  CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	CONTRACTOR	ed its N/S	S O/S	BS / DUN /	EXNOVA / GY / FS	/ LIZA / N	MIC / OHTSU / PIR	/ SUMI /
Date: Person Contacted: Neth Gold Confidence in Figure 1 Person Contacted: Neth Gold Confidence in Figure 2	repair at the time of in	spection.		TOYO / Y	OKO or /	29	0	/
Date Time Action / Instruction  Date / Time Body Structure affected due to co  Date / Time Body Structure affected due to co  Date / Time Body Structure affected due to co  Date / Time Body Structure affected due to co  Date / Time Body Structure affected due to co  Date / Time Body Structure affected due to co  Date / Time Body Structure affected due to co  Date / Time Body Structure affected due to co  Date / Time Body Structure affected due to co  Date / Time Body Structure affected due to co  Date / Time Body Structure affected due to co  Date / Time Body Structure affected due to co  Date / Time Body Structure affected due to co  Date / Time Body Structure affected due to co  Date / Time Body Structure aff	Pal or Market Value:	214-		Front			Rear	6
Consistent?: Yes or No  Est. Repairs: 6 days Res.: Yes or No  Lum Sum: 20 % 3 Val.: Yes or No  CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS  Vehicle: IN / OUT  Date: Person Contacted: 16 ft 6 2		Consistent? : Yes or No			6 mm			mm
Est. Repairs: 6 days Res.: Yes or No  Lum Sum: 20 % 3 Val.: Yes or No  CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	0 /			L/Bal.	1-		L/Bal.	6 pm
Lum Sum: 2 % 3 Val.: Yes or No  CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS  Vehicle: IN / OUT  Date: Person Contacted: Neth 6 2 P  Date / Time Action / Instruction  LTA 14572 2 MA. Super held at  RECEIVED 0 3 JUN 2019  Description, File Pass to?  Date / Time, File Return to?  Add Fee: Site Insp (\$ )S+RS_SI    Interview (\$ ) Photos  Report Format:		5 V . N-			10/10		D.O.I. , 7	10/10
Date: Person Contacted: Note: IN / OUT  Date: The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to co  The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to co  The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to co  Date: The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to co  The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to co  Add Fee: Site Inspection of The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to co  The U/C / Chassi		.,,,	~		( \		- 13/	3/1/
Vehicle: IN/OUT  Date: Person Contacted: 1846 6.26 The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to co  Date / Time   Action / Instruction	Lum Sum: 40 %	5 val.: 103 of 110	1-2022			1 018 1	NIS I IIIC I Roo	fton or
Date: Person Contacted: 10ff 6:29 The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to condition   Action / Instruction   A79 14672 344.64    Bate/Time   Action / Instruction   A79 14672 344.64    RECEIVED 0 3 JUN 2019  Date/Time, File Pass to?   : Preli. Report   Days Of Repair:   Survey Fee:   36    Date/Time, File Return to?   Survey Fee:   36    The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to condition   ACTION   Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to condition   ACTION   ACTION   ACTION   ACTION   ACTION   ACTION   Add Fee:   Site Insp (\$ ) _s+RS_SI    Report Format:   Tech. Invs (\$ ) Photos   Add Fee:   Tech. Invs (\$ ) Others	CA / REV / REP. / 24 H	110		Des. of Da	Mages. Fit / Real	- 010 1	14/3 / 0/0 / 100	nop or
Date/Time Action / Instruction  LTA 14572 344. Gal  RECEIVED 0 3 JUN 2019  Date/Time, File Pass to?  1) 316 TYPS+	Date: Person C	ontacted:	0	The U/O	C / Chassis frame	/ Body	Structure affected	due to collision.
Date/Time, File Pass to?    Preli. Report   Days Of Repair:   Survey Fee:   3/4   Transportation:   Check   Ch	Date / Time Action / Instru	ction		1110		, , , , , , , , ,		
Date/Time, File Pass to?    Preli. Report   Days Of Repair:   Survey Fee:   36	1.7A	4872 Zum.	Gil					
RECEIVED 0 3 JUN 2019  Date/Time, File Pass to?	11	1010	•				, 02-	
Date/Time, File Pass to?  1) 3/6 TYPSt : Final Report	16/19 Confuld	LIS # SU	00 WIN	h M	1 Tan	CRE	1334	・ おりかり
Add Fee: Site Insp (\$ ) _s+Rs,Si  Report Format: Survey Fee: Transportation:    Survey Fee: Transportation:   Survey Fee: Tr		R	ECEIVE	ED 0 3	JUN 2019			
Add Fee: Site Insp (\$ ) _s+Rs,Si  Report Format: Survey Fee: Transportation:    Survey Fee: Transportation:   Survey Fee: Tr								
Date/Time, File Return to?	Date/Time, File Pass to?	Preli. Report		Days Of R	epair:			
Report Format : : Interview (\$ ) Photos : Tech. Invs (\$ ) Others :	70 11 1	Final Report		Resurvey	No. of Trip:		and the same of the same	350
Report Format : : Interview (\$ ) Photos : Tech. Invs (\$ ) Others	2)		Add Fee	: Sit	e Insp (\$		)S+RS,SI	
Report Format :: Tech. Invs (\$) Others		16			erview (\$		) Photos	
No.	Report Format :	1					) Others	
Lump/Sum / L.B.I: (\$ SOOD   L. Weekend (\$ )	Lump/Sum / I.B.I: (\$ 50	2006			eekend (\$		)	
	20117.00117.1011.(0 3)	100		Ш.,,			TOTAL	390

# Denise Tay (LKKAuto)

From:

Denise Tay (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Wednesday, 15 May 2019 3:51 PM

To:

Admin-D (LKKAuto); 'Jeannie Cheng'

Cc:

SUR; 'Tracy Tan'; 'Survey Report (ERGO Insurance Pte. Ltd.)'

Subject:

RE: PRS IRO SDT9090C | OI : XD7097U | DOA: 09/05/2019 | ERGO REF:

XD7097U/SL/jc

Dear Sir/Madam,

Please be informed that we have inspected the vehicle SDT 9090C on 13/5/2019 We are pending estimate from repairer.

Best Regards,

Denise Tay | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: <u>denisetay@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Admin-D (LKKAuto)

Sent: Monday, 13 May 2019 11:54 AM

To: 'Jeannie Cheng' < jeannie.cheng@ergo.com.sg>

Cc: SUR <sur@lkkauto.com>; 'Tracy Tan' <tracy.tan@ergo.com.sg>; 'Survey Report (ERGO Insurance Pte. Ltd.)'

<Survey.Report@ergo.com.sg>

Subject: RE: PRS IRO SDT9090C | OI : XD7097U | DOA: 09/05/2019 | ERGO REF: XD7097U/SL/jc

Dear Jeannie,

Thank you for the assignment.

Best Regards,

### Celine Fong

### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-1972 | email: assignments@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Jeannie Cheng [mailto:jeannie.cheng@ergo.com.sg]

Sent: Monday, 13 May 2019 8:53 AM

To: admin-d@lkkauto.com

# Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From: Jeannie Cheng < jeannie.cheng@ergo.com.sg>

Sent: Monday, 13 May 2019 8:53 AM

To: admin-d@lkkauto.com

Cc: sur@lkkauto.com; Tracy Tan; Survey Report (ERGO Insurance Pte. Ltd.)

**Subject:** FW: PRS IRO SDT9090C | OI : XD7097U | DOA: 09/05/2019| ERGO REF:

XD7097U/SL/jc

Hi LKK,

In compliance with "State Courts Practice Directions Amendment No.1 of 2016" in regards to the Pre Repair Survey, both TP repairer and Ergo Insurance Pte Ltd have agreed on your company to be the "Single Joint Expert".

Please conduct this survey request on without prejudice basis and try to finalize with the repairer on the repairs. (Note: No repair estimate and third party accident report was provided to us and our driver has not lodge the accident report to us)

Kindly acknowledge receipt of this email.

NOTE: Please assist to quote our ref as the subject matter, when forwarding the Preliminary Reports / Survey Reports.

Thank you.

Warmest Regards, Jeannie Cheng ERGO Insurance Pte. Ltd.

5 Temasek Boulevard, #04-01 Suntec Tower Five Singapore 038985 DID.: +65 6829 9199 x 194 jeannie.cheng@ergo.com.sg

www.ergo.com.sg

**ERGO** 

ERGO is one of the major insurance groups in Germany and Europe. Worldwide, ERGO is represented in more than 30 countries and concentrates on Europe and Asia. ERGO is part of Munich Re (Group), one of the world's leading risk carriers.

## EMAIL DISCLAIMER

The information contained in this email communication is confidential. You should only read, disclose, re-transmit, copy, distribute, act in reliance on or commercialize the information if you are authorized to do so. If you are not the intended recipient of this email communication, please notify the sender by replying to the email and destroy any electronic or paper copy of this message.

Any views expressed in this email communication are those of the individual sender. ERGO Insurance Pte. Ltd. does not represent, warrant or guarantee that the integrity of this communication has been maintained or that the communication is free of errors, virus or interference.

ERGO Insurance Pte. Ltd. asserts copyright in respect to this email including any attachment. No part may be reproduced by any process or for any purpose without prior written permission.



Disclaimer. This message and its attachments are confidential, intended only for the named addressee, and may be privileged. If you are not the intended recipient, you should not disclose, distribute, copy or use this communication. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the sender by return email and delete this message.

By opening any attachment to this message, you agree to accept the risk that it may contain a virus or damaging code, and you agree that ERGO Insurance Pte Ltd. will not be liable for any loss or damage thereby caused.

From: ERGO Insurance Pte. Ltd. (Claims Department)

Sent: Monday, May 13, 2019 8:51 AM

To: 'Kuru & Co'

Cc: Jeannie Cheng; Tracy Tan; Survey Report (ERGO Insurance Pte. Ltd.)

Subject: RE: PRS IRO SDT9090C | OI : XD7097U | DOA: 09/05/2019| ERGO REF: XD7097U/SL/jc

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Anne,

We will assign the selected surveyor and they will liaise with the workshop directly.

Jeannie Cheng ERGO Insurance Pte. Ltd.

5 Temasek Boulevard, #04-01 Suntec Tower Five Singapore 038985 DID.: +65 6829 9199 x 194 jeannie.cheng@ergo.com.sg

www.ergo.com.sq



ERGO is one of the major insurance groups in Germany and Europe. Worldwide, ERGO is represented in more than 30 countries and concentrates on Europe and Asia ERGO is part of Munich Re (Group), one of the world's leading risk carriers.

in f

Disclaimer. This message and its attachments are confidential, intended only for the named addressee, and may be privileged. If you are not the intended recipient, you should not disclose, distribute, copy or use this communication. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the sender by return email and delete this message. By opening any attachment to this message, you agree to accept the risk that it may contain a virus or damaging code, and you agree that ERGO Insurance Pte Ltd. will not be liable for any loss or damage thereby caused.

From: Kuru & Co [mailto:kurulegal@yahoo.com.sg]

Sent: Friday, May 10, 2019 6:00 PM

To: ERGO Insurance Pte. Ltd. (Claims Department)

Subject: Re: PRS IRO SDT9090C | OI : XD7097U | DOA: 09/05/2019| ERGO REF: XD7097U/SL/jc

Dear Sirs

Our client is agreeable to the following surveyor as the SJE: LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD

Please arrange for your surveyor to survey our client's vehicle at the following address:

MAX MOTORS 1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-98 AutoBay@Kaki Bukit Singapore 417883 Contact: Mr Tan/ 9650 5539

Please instruct your surveyor to conduct the pre-repair survey **immediately** and complete the pre-repair survey within 2 working days of his appointment.

Kindly let us have the pre-repair and/or post repair survey report upon completion of the survey.

As solicitors on record, our client shall look to you for payment of our legal costs plus disbursements should you reach a direct settlement with our client's repairer.

Regards Anne Kuru & Co 150 South Bridge Road #04-06 Fook Hai Building Singapore 058727

Tel: 6532 2009 Fax: 6532 2007

On Friday, 10 May 2019, 5:46:58 pm SGT, ERGO Insurance Pte. Ltd. (Claims Department) < claims@ergo.com.sg > wrote:

### WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Sir,

We acknowledged receipt of your email for the PRS request as below.

In compliance with "State Courts Practice Directions Amendment No.1 of 2016", do select an assessor from the list below.

1	AIS	Automobile Inspection Services Pte Ltd	
2	FTA	FormTeam Consultancy Pte Ltd	
3	IAS	Infiniti Appraisal Service	
4	JPK	JP Knights Pte Ltd	
5	LBS	L.B.S Auto Consultants Pte Ltd	
6	LKK	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd	
7	PS	Priority Services	
8	VAC	Vicom Ltd	
9	AJAX	AJAX Inspection Services Pte Ltd	

- · Your request for inspection does not have your client's cost of repair estimate, kindly forward a copy
- · Your request for inspection does not have your client's GIA report, kindly forward a copy
- Our Insured's driver has not reported the accident to us todate.

Kindly let us have your reply on the selection of the surveyor.

Thank you.

Warmest Regards.

Jeannie Cheng

ERGO Insurance Pte. Ltd.

5 Temasek Boulevard, #04-01 Suntec Tower Five

Singapore 038985

DID.: +65 6829 9199 x 194

jeannie.cheng@ergo.com.sg

www.ergo.com.sg



ERGO is one of the major insurance groups in Germany and Europe. Worldwide, ERGO is represented in more than 30 countries and concentrates on Europe and Asia. ERGO is part of Munich Re (Group), one of the world's leading risk carriers.





Disclaimer. This message and its attachments are confidential, intended only for the named addressee, and may be privileged. If you are not the intended recipient, you should not disclose, distribute, copy or use this communication. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the sender by return email and delete this message. By opening any attachment to this message, you agree to accept the risk that it may contain a virus or damaging code, and you agree that ERGO Insurance Pte Ltd. will not be liable for any loss or damage thereby caused.

From: Kuru & Co [mailto:kurulegal@yahoo.com.sq]

Sent: Friday, May 10, 2019 10:45 AM

To: ERGO Insurance Pte. Ltd. (Claims Department)

Subject: Our Ref: L.19.0592.AT//Your Ref: XD 7097U //PRS

Dear Sirs

### ALONG PAYA LEBAR ROAD NEAR AZ BUILDING

# NOTIFICATION OF ACCIDENT AND PRE-REPAIR SURVEY

We act for Tay Lian Hung, whose vehicle registration number SDT 9090C, was damaged in the above accident.

A copy of the Accident report filed is enclosed.

As as result of the accident, our client's vehicle has been damaged. Before our client proceed to repair the damaged vehicle, please let us know within **2 working days** of your receipt of this notice whether you would like to conduct a pre-repair survey of the vehicle.

If we do not receive any reply from you within the stipulated timeline, our client shall proceed to repair the vehicle without further reference to you.

Regards

Anne

Kuru & Co 150 South Bridge Road #04-06 Fook Hai Building Singapore 058727 Tel: 6532 2009

Fax: 6532 2007

### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

### IMPORTANT NOTICE

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate</u> as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

aforesaid.	and the second of the second o
以下: 於於台灣學院學院	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	09/05/2019 16:05
Date Of Accident	09/05/2019 15:20
Exact Location Of Accident	ALONG PAYA LEBAR ROAD NEAR AZ BUILDING
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SDT9090C
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	TAY LIAN HUNG
NRIC No	S1579374J
Email Address	TLHMELVIN@GMAIL.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-97852485
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-97852485
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	TOYOTA
Model	COROLLA ALTIS-1.6 (A)
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5096256320-01
Cover Note Number	04/12/2018 - 03/12/2019
Driver	
Name of Driver	TAY LIAN HUNG
NRIC No	S1579374J
Date Of Birth	08/04/1963
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	27/03/1984
Driving Experience	35 YEARS AND 1 MONTH
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-97852485
Fax Number	
Contact Number	OFFICE-97852485

TLHMELVIN@GMAIL.COM

Address 46 BENDEMMER ROAD #21-1433

Postcode S330046

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

OWNER If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions CLEAR Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO REPORT ATTACHED.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

**DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1** 

Vehicle Registration Number XD7097U

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour NA **Details Of Properties** 

Vehicle Category COMMERCIAL VEHICLE Name of Driver LEONG KHIAM BENG

NRIC/Passport Number S2705431E

Contact Number NA NA Address NA Postcode NA

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage NA

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

### Accident Sketch Plan

### SKETCH PLAN

### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to reputiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me,
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages), and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

1

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.

4.10pm

# Accident Sketch Plan

SKETCH PLAN			A = 5 D[90	900
		- , - ,	B=XD70	97 U
R	3.20 pm	238		
	3.20 pm	-		
	(XAIAXD	J		
-	В	1 1		
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES (	DE THE ACCIDENT	. )		
I steps	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Pic junction	( B) of 1501	FI
71	U	LO A	LOATY	100
came fro	n behind	and hit	- my who	Car
the r	par of my	vearcle	9	
				-
				-
		Inverse to NTUC		1
		- Marie	score 09/oxtsory	5
		Reporting Only Own Damage Ote		
		Third Party Claim		
				+
ECLARATION				
We declare the foregoing particu	lars are true in every respect.	Mea-nan?	15	
nay	( Jan	09057017	(E( )-)	
olicyholder's Signature ate & Time:	Driver's Signature	Reporting Centre Name	Personnel's Signatura	
/	Date & Time:	NRIC/FIN NO		
	4.10ph			

# > Back to OneMotoring

**Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle** 

Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID:	9374J
Vehicle Details	
Vehicle No.:	SDT9090C
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
ntended Deregistration Date:	15 May 2019
Vehicle Make:	TOYOTA
Vehicle Model:	COROLLA ALTIS 1.6 AUTO
Primary Colour:	Silver
Manufacturing Year:	2007
Engine No.:	3ZZ4699749
Chassis No.:	MR053ZEC107155759
Maximum Power Output:	81.0 kW (108 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$14,757.00
Original Registration Date:	04 Dec 2007
First Registration Date:	04 Dec 2007
Transfer Count:	2
Actual ARF Paid:	\$16,233.00
Intended PARF Rebate Details	
PARF Eligibility:	Forfeited
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	2
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$0.00
Intended COE Rebate Details	
COE Expiry Date:	30 Nov 2022
COE Category:	A - Car (1600cc & below)
COE Period(Years):	5
PQP Paid:	\$20,997.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$14,872.00
Total Rebate Amount: Message	\$14,872.00
200	vehicle cannot be further renewed. The vehicle or when the vehicle reaches its statutory lifespan (if

The information contained herein is correct as at 13 May 2019

# SGCARMART.COM

Login Sign up

New Cars

**Used Cars** 

Sell My Car

Directory

Products

Insurance

Articles

Forum

Resources



corolla

Price Range

✓ Depreciation ✓ > 10 year( ✓

Vehicle Type

Map

Submit (

Home » Used Cars » Gunong Djati Trading » Toyota Corolla Axio 1.5A X (COE till 10/2022)

Toyota Corolla Axio 1.5A X (COE till 10/2022)

Overview	Financial	Insurance	Accessories	Similar	Research	Photos
Price	\$22,800					
Depreciation	\$6,600 /y	r	Reg Date		26-Oct-2007 (3yrs 5mths 12days	COE left)
Mileage	130,000	cm (11.3k /yr)	Manufact	ured	2007	
Road Tax	\$818 /yr		Transmiss	sion	Auto	
Dereg Value	\$14,705	as of today (change	e) OMV		\$12,820	
COE	\$21,282		ARF		\$10,269	
Engine Cap	1,496 cc		Power		81.0 kW (108 bhp)	

**Curb Weight** 

1,130 kg

No. of Owners

Type of Vehicle

Mid-Sized Sedan

# Features

1.5L DOHC VVTI Engine DOHC Engine, Auto Transmission Gearbox, Climate Aircon Control, ABS, Dual Airbags. View specs of the Toyota Corolla Axio (2007-2012)

# Accessories

Leather Seats, Sports Rims, DVD Player, Reverse Sensors, Retractable Mirrors.

### Description

Almost New Condition, View To Believe, Nice Number, Call Now!

# Category

COE Car

### Status

Available

### Resources



Afraid of lemons? Request to have this car evaluated professionally. Find out more



Car Valuation - Free

Find out the market value of your existing car for free. Get started

Posted on: 11-May-2019 | Last Updated on: 11-May-2019

**Upfront Payment** 

\$25

Transfer Fee Compare

= more Financial info















Shortlist

Compare

Add note

Report Error

More Actions

### Seller Information

Company **Gunong Djati Trading** » dealer's pricelist » 18 vehs sold | 15 vehs available Address 210 Turf Club Road Lot B16 Search cars nearby this location Location Car Mall @ The Grandstand Office No 64649355 Contact Person(s) 97810867 Jay Ronnie 90077238

Eric Tay

Steven

98804444

90097159

		, ht	A Alorus	1.
*		201	1/6/	
			A Alorya	1
		1/5	# 500	٥/
MAX MOTOF	RS	7-	1.1.0	7 11
BLK1 KAKI B	UKIT AVE 6	5	3/5/19	Ooky
#01-98 AUTC	DBAY	The	she Much	in
SINGAPORE	417883	2.0	7,	(
EHICLE NO:S				
YTC	PARTICULAR		111	
PCS	BOOTLID		30019,20	\$755.10
PCS	BOOTLID OUTER HANDLE		suf (cre	\$215.30
PCS	BOOTLID REAR LOGO		ru	\$48.50
PCS	BOOTLID '1.6E' EMBLEM		ser	\$42.00
PCS	BOOTLID 'COROLLA' EMBLEM		sei	\$38.50
PCS	BOOTLID 'ALTIS' EMBLEM		ser	
PCS	BOOTLID 'VVTI' EMBLEM		ru	
PCS	BOOTLID REFLECTORS @\$184.10		cna	\$368.20
PCS	BOOTLID INNER LOCK		721	\$109.90
PCS	BOOTLID WEATHERSTRIP		70-1	Laborator Control of the Control of
PCS	BOOTLID HINGES@\$171.10		1	
PCS	REAR BUMPER		09	\$433.29
PCS	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS @\$65.10		34	\$130.20
PCS	REAR BUMPER BRACKETS @\$66.50		11	\$133.00 X
SET	REAR BUMPER CLIPS		ru	\$50.00
PCS	TAILLAMPS @\$340.10	-/	1. cra	\$680.20
PCS	TAILLAMP HOUSING PANELS @\$408.00	elsa.	NISID/54	\$816.20 (2
PCS	TAILLAMP LOWER APRON PANELS @\$115.00		sy	\$230.00
1 PCS	REAR END PANEL		Sedson	\$580.10 —
1 PCS	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH		14	
1 PCS	REAR FLOOR PANEL		1	\$980.90 💢
1 PCS	REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD		11	\$285.10 ×
2 PCS	REAR FENDERS @\$917.40	1)(7	1	\$1,834.80
2 PCS	REAR FENDER INNER TRIMS @\$315.13	(200	17	\$630.26
1 PCS	REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING		17	\$68.10 💢
	S.NETT 3489.14			\$9,294.75
	S.NETT 3431		1.1	2.04
1 SET	REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR		Shop	\$280.00 200
1 PCS	REAR END PANEL SEALANT		rec	\$50.00
1 PCS	REAR FLOOR PANEL INSULATOR		11	\$180.00 🗙
1 PCS	REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT		11	\$50.00 ≪
1 PCS	REAR LICENCE PLATE W/HOLDER		11	\$50.00 ×
	LABOUR CHARGES:			
	TO CHECK WIRING			\$80.00 30
	TO DISMANTLE & REPLACING REVERSE SENSOR			\$80.00
	TO TRANSFER BOOTLID MECHANISM			\$100.00 7 2
				\$120.00 80
	TO SPRAY RUST PROOFING			\$120.00
	TO DISMANTLE & REFIX SEAT, CUSHION UPHOLSTERY			£450.00 - /
	TO DISMANTLE &REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN		17	2400 000/
	TO DISMANTLE & REFIX PETROL TANK		17	
	TO MOUNT VECHICLE ON CAR O-LINER		1^	\$380.00
				\$1,800.00 /00
	TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING		T07.1	\$1,500.00//80
			TOTAL	\$14,334.75

6269.14



# LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

## Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile

ERGO INSURANCE PTE LTD

Ref: CS/EGI19008508/Utd3e2

5 TEMASEK BOULEVARD



#04-	TEMASEK BOULEVARD 04-01 SUNTEC TOWER FIVE INGAPORE 038985		Date: 06-06-2019	
01140	SAI ONE 000000		Code: EGI	
1.		Policy Particul	ars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM
	Insured Veh.	XD 7097U	Veh. Inspected	SDT 9090C
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	XD7097U/SL/jc	Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From	JEANNIE CHENG	Assign Date	13/05/2019
2.		Vehicle P	articulars & Condition	
	Make & Model	TOYOTA COROLLA ALTIS	(A) c.c	1598
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2007
	Chassis No.	MR053ZEC107155759	Colour	GREY
	Odometer	140917	Steering	IN ORDER
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	SPORTS RIM
	General	GOOD		
3.		Con	nditions of Tyres	MANUAL MANUAL PROPERTY.
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre	185/70 R14	LEAO	6 mm
	L/H Front Tyre	185/70 R14	LEAO	6 mm
	R/H Rear Tyre	185/70 R14	LEAO	6 mm
	L/H Rear Tyre	185/70 R14	LEAO	6 mm
4.		Descr	iption of Damages	
	THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE	REAR PORTION.	
	DAMAGES SEE D	ETAILS.		
5.		Gen	neral Information	
	Accident Date	09/05/2019	Inspection Date	13/05/2019
	Survey held at	MAX MOTORS		
		1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6 #01-98 SINGAPORE 417883		
5a.			Remarks	
	A)THE INSPECTION B)IN ACCORDANCE	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTION	"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BA S, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORI	SIS. SED REPAIRS.
5b.		Estim	nate Days of Repair	<b>版 的编程 的复数</b>
	ESTIMATED NOR	MAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:	6 Working Da	ys



# LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

## ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SDT 9090C

ty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	BOOTLID	BADLY DENTED	755.10	755.10
1	BOOTLID OUTER HANDLE	BENT / CRACKED	215.30	215.30
1	BOOTLID REAR LOGO	NECESSARY	48.50	48.50
1	BOOTLID '1.6E' EMBLEM	NECESSARY	42.00	42.00
1	BOOTLID 'COROLLA' EMBLEM	NECESSARY	38.50	38.50
1	BOOTLID 'ALTIS' EMBLEM	NECESSARY	36.50	36.50
1	BOOTLID 'VVTI' EMBLEM	NECESSARY	32.20	32.20
1	BOOTLID REFLECTORS @\$184.10	CRACKED	368.20	368.20
1	BOOTLID INNER LOCK	TWISTED	109.90	109.90
1	BOOTLID WEATHERSTRIP	TORN	166.10	166.10
2	BOOTLID HINGES @\$171.10	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	342.20	-
1	REAR BUMPER	DISTORTED	433.29	433.29
2	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS @\$65.10	BENT	130.20	130.20
2	REAR BUMPER BRACKETS @\$66.50	NOT NECESSARY	133.00	-
1	SET REAR BUMPER CLIPS	NECESSARY	50.00	50.00
2	TAILLAMPS @\$340.10	CRACKED	680.20	680.20
2	TAILLAMP HOUSING PANELS @\$408.00	O/S TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR / N/S DENTED / BENT	816.20	408.00
2	TAILLAMP LOWER APRON PANELS @\$115.00	BENT	230.00	230.00
1	REAR END PANEL	BADLY DENTED	580.10	580.10
1	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	TWISTED	288.10	288.10
1	REAR FLOOR PANEL	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	980.90	-
1	REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD	NOT NECESSARY	285.10	
2	REAR FENDERS @\$917.40	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	1,834.80	-
2	REAR FENDER INNER TRIMS @\$315.13	NOT NECESSARY	630.26	
1	REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING	NOT NECESSARY	68.10	
	LESS 25% DISCOUNT		-	-1,153.05
			9,294.75	3,459.14

Report Ref No. CS/EGI19008508/Utd3e2



# LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 2

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
1	SET REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR (SN)	SHORTED	280.00	200.00
1	REAR END PANEL SEALANT (SN)	NECESSARY	50.00	50.00
1	REAR FLOOR PANEL INSULATOR (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	180.00	
1	REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	50.00	_
1	REAR LICENCE PLATE W/HOLDER (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	50.00	-
			610.00	250.00
	LABOUR			
	TO CHECK WIRING.		80.00	30.00
	TO DISMANTLE & REPLACING REVERSE SENSOR.		80.00	50.00
	TO TRANSFER BOOTLID MECHANISM.		100.00	60.00
	TO SPRAY RUST PROOFING.		120.00	80.00
	TO DISMANTLE & REFIX SEAT, CUSHION UPHOLSTERY.		120.00	80.00
	TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN.	NOT NECESSARY	150.00	
	TO DISMANTLE & REFIX PETROL TANK.	NOT NECESSARY	100.00	-
	TO MOUNT VEHICLE ON CAR O-LINER.	NOT NECESSARY	380.00	
	LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING & REPLACING PARTS. INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF BOOTLID HINGES, O/S TAILLAMP HOUSING PANELS, REAR FLOOR PANEL AND REAR FENDERS.		1,800.00	1,080.00
	TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING.		1,500.00	1,180.00
			4,430.00	2,560.00
	GRAND TOTAL		14,334.75	6,269.14

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS (TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)	5,000.00
--	----------

Report Ref No. CS/EGI19008508/Utd3e2

CHUA KANG SENG

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.